SiteFolio is not yet set up for RFIs, but I noticed the following when ordering the frames/doors/hardware this morning.

1. Opening 113 is indicated as $3/0 \times 7/8$ on Sheet A-6.1, but $3/0 \times 7/0$ on the fixture plan. Please verify which size should be ordered.

This is a typo on the door schedule. Door 113 is a 36" impact door and should be 3'x7'.

2. Opening 119 is indicated as 119 on Sheet A-6.1, but appears to be 120 on Sheet A-1.1. Please confirm that these are one in the same.

Yes, door 119 on the schedule should be 120 (Pharmacy) to match the new Rx door (120) on the plan. Door 119 (Rx Counsel) is existing, visible to the customer and is to be painted.